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Lot

0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620

Title

Chest of Drawers C

Side TablesC

Pair Table Lamps A

New Balance Exercise Bike C
Mirror And Dresser C

Office Furniture C

Laundry And More B

Office Electronics B

Oreck Vacuum A

BagsB

Chair, Desk Lamp And File Cabinet B
Wristwatches and More A
Rocking Chair B

Bed And Bedding C

Office Supplies A

Chest And Table B

Pitcher And Basin Set and More A
Drawer C

Bench and Coat Rack A
Glassware And More A
Electronics and More A
Glassware B

Etched Glass Drinkware A
Cookware And More A
Kitchen Supplies B

Mugs And More B

2 Teak Benches B

Dining Table C

Set of Broyhill Dining Chairs C
Memorabilia and Ephemera A
Decor And More A

Shelving Unit C

Beverage Cabinet C

12
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Lot

0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0653
0654

Title

Shelf C

Shelving Unit C

Side TablesB

ToysA

Home Decor A

Kitchen And Decor A
Art And More A
Vintage Decor A
Holiday Decor B

Home And Garden Decor B
Vintage Electronics A
Vintage Books A
Games And Decor A
Collectors Lot B
Silverplate And Decor B
Novelty Collection A
Vintage Bottles A
Table Lamps B
LampsAnd Table A
Asian Art And Books A
Fenton Glass A

Coffee Set And More A
Clocks Plans And More A
Decorative Items A
Accessory ltems A
Collection Of 455 A
LPsA

Stamps A

Large Owl Wreath A
Wooden Shelves C
Books And CD B
Kitchen TableC

Garden Tools and Metal Cabinet C



Lot

0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Work Bench C

Storage Crate B

Power Tools A

Ryobi Tools B

Secretary Desk B

Peavey Speakersand Amp B
Karcher Power Washer B
Electric Mower A

Garden Items B

Generator A

Chainsaws A

Linens And More A
Camping Lot A

Rope And Minn Kota Boat Motor A
Rocker And Woodwork B
Metal Wardrobe C

Car Accessories A
Vintage Sideboard C
Lamp Repair Parts A
China Cabinet C

Ladders B

Large Frame And Rugs B
Wicker Chair And Stool B
Cigar BoxesA
Housewares A

Vintage Electronics C
Halloween Decor A
Vintage Desk C

Marble and Other Stone Slabs and Pieces A
Dyson Vacuum A

L eather Craft Supplies B
Baskets and more C

Quilt rack and more A
Table and shelf C
ToolsB

Patio Furniture C

20' Extension Ladder A
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